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Cash Basis

Arrowwood Improvement Association Inc
Profit & Loss

February 2015

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Interest Income

Total Income

Expense
Licenses and Permits
Professional Fees
Rent

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Feb 15

0.756
0.75

28.39
9.99
58.00

96.38

-95.63

-95.63
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