10:42 AM 03/16/15 Cash Basis

Arrowwood Improvement Association Inc Profit & Loss February 2015

	Feb 15
Ordinary Income/Expense Income Interest Income	0.75
interest income	
Total Income	0.75
Expense	
Licenses and Permits	28.39
Professional Fees	9.99
Rent	58.00
Total Expense	96.38
Net Ordinary Income	-95.63
Net Income	-95.63